
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification 52872WA Advanced Diploma of Remote Engineering, Mechatronics and Robotics 

Intake: DMC14 Start Date: 6 August 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 DMCROL601 Remote (Online) Engineering Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 $494.75 $98.95 

2 41975 Use Basic Mathematics in Engineering Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 $989.50 $197.90 

3 DMCELT603 Electro-Technology Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 $824.58 $164.92 

4 DMCACT604 Actuators Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

5 DMCRME605 Robot Mechanics Monday, February 3, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

6 DMCRKI606 Robot Kinematics Monday, March 3, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

7 DMCANA607 Analog Circuits Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

8 DMCDIG608 Design Digital Circuits Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

9 DMCMVI609 Machine Vision Monday, June 2, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

10 DMCMCS610 Design closed loop motion control Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

11 DPEFPE619 Apply the fundamentals of professional engineering practice Monday, July 28, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

12 DMCKPL612 Create control functions for robotics Monday, August 25, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

13 DMCPIC613 Develop PIC programs Monday, September 22, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 $989.50 $197.90 

14 DMCSEN614 Machine Sensors Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

15 DMCMCT615 Machine Communication Technologies Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 $494.75 $98.95 

16 DMCMAI616 Machine Learning and Artificial Intelligence Monday, February 2, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 $824.58 $164.92 

17 DMCROB617 Develop basic programs for industrial robotic arms Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 $494.75 $98.95 

     $11,874.00 $2,374.80 
 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/

